· Dealing with Difficult People and Situations and Resolving Conflicts
· Creativity and Quality

- Competitive Thinking
- Quality Standards
- Delivering Excellent Customer Care

· Personal Effectiveness
- Coping with Stress
- Time Management
- Goals and Priorities

Duration:   Three (3) Days
Fees:           Four Thousand One Hundred Ghana Cedis (GH¢4,100.00) per participant
Venue:        Miklin Hotel
Who Should Attend
Administrative Officers, Administrative Assistants, Executive Assistants, Administrative Support Staff, Senior 
Secretaries, Private Secretaries, Personal Assistants and all Secretaries to Top Executives in Public, Private and

[...]

- Understanding the need for good listening skills
- Successful questioning techniques

· Handling Difficult People with Diplomacy and Tact
· Managing Stress Resulting from Handling Difficult People
· Developing Confidence and Self-esteem

Duration:   Two (2) Days
Fees: Two Thousand Five  Hundred Ghana Cedis (GH¢2,500.00) per participant
Venue:    Miklin  Hotel
Who Should Attend
This programme is suitable for Customer Service Officers, Telephonist and Receptionist,
Frontline Staff, Call Center Staff, Secretaries and anyone who come into contact with clients
or customers of an organization.

[...]

- Managing  your e-mail
- Managing your desk
- Applying the Pareto principle 
- Follow your biorhythm

· Crafting Your Time Mastery Plan
- Transferring your key learnings into action

Duration	: 	Two (2) Days

Personal Development Skills

Fees	 :    Two Thousand Five Hundred Ghana Cedis (GH¢2,500.00) per participant
Venue	:      Dr. Frempong Conference Room,STEPRI

Who Should Attend
· Staff who need to juggle a wide variety of tasks and activities
· Staff who find managing their time difficult 
· Staff who want to organize their days better and to feel in control of their work instead of their work

[...]

•  Corporate Ethics Codes and Codes of Conduct
•  Examples of Poor Ethics in the Workplace?
•  Good Workplace Ethics
•  Maintaining Positive Ethics in the Workplace
·  The Traffic Safety Act of Ghana  
·  Customer Service Basics
Duration:   One (1) Day 
Fees: - One Thousand One Hundred Ghana Cedis (GH¢1,100.00) per participant
Venue: Dr. Frempong Conference Room, STEPRI
Who Should Attend: All Drivers 

PDS/The Professional Driver and Driving Safely in Different Driving Environments 
th st nd rdand Weather Conditions (30  – 31  March OR 22  – 23 September 2026)

[...]

·Post-Driving Procedure 

-Testing of the Braking System

-Testing of All Vehicle Lights

-Testing of the Windshield Wipers

-Inspection of Emergency Equipment

-Testing of the Tyre Condition

Personal Development Skills

Duration:  Two (2) Days
Fees: Two Thousand Two Hundred Ghana Cedis (GH¢2,200.00) per participant
Venue: Dr. Frempong Conference Room,STEPRI
Who Should Attend: All Drivers and Riders 

th th th thPDC/Professionally Driving Corporate Executives and VIPs (5  – 6  June OR 19  -20  

October 2026)

About the Programme
Corporate Executives and VIPs are naturally very busy officials who at times have unpredictable official and

[...]

⁻ Understanding and Projecting Your Company's Image
⁻ Grooming, Hair and Makeup Tips

·First Aid
    ⁻ Dealing with Emergencies
·Time Management

- Being Punctual
⁻ Devoting More Time Toward Achieving High-Priority End Goals.

Personal Development Skills

Duration:  Two (2) Days
Fees:  Two Thousand Two Hundred Ghana Cedis (GH¢2,200.00) per participant
Venue: Dr. Frempong Conference Room,STEPRI
Who Should Attend: Drivers of Corporate Executives, Ministers, Chief Directors, Directors and Executive 
Chauffeurs 

th th th th DSF/The Driver and the Management of Stress and Fatigue(9  -10  March OR 11 -13

[...]

- Vehicle Parts and Equipment Usage to Conserve Fuel
- Efficient Driving to Conserve Fuel 

· Safe Driving Techniques
· Understanding and Managing your Driver Records
· Keeping Accurate Driver Records
· Parts and Supply Management
· Vendor Versus In-House Maintenance
Duration:   Three (3) Days
Fees:Three Thousand Three Hundred Ghana Cedis (GH¢3,300.00) per participant
Venue: Dr. Frempong Conference Room,STEPRI 
Who Should Attend: Senior Drivers, Chief Drivers, Administrative Officers/Managers, Transport 
Officers/Managers and any staff who intends to improve his/her soft skills in defensive driving and transport